
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.Tech./M.Tech. (R-2008)DUAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-NOV./DEC.- 2020 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name M.Tech. Computer Science and Engineering

03
06

Semes
ter

  Computer Organisation And Programming
  Tcp/Ip And Socket Programming

Subject Name

UCS34
UCS66

Subject
Code

Exam
Date

15-JUL-21
16-JUL-21

A.N.
A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.Tech./M.Tech. (R-2008)DUAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-NOV./DEC.- 2020 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name M.Tech. Information Technology

01
02
03
03
03
05
05
05
06
06
07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics
  Differential And Integral Calculus
  Transforms And Partial Differential Equations
  Computer Organisation And Programming
  Fluid Mechanics And Rate Processes
  Probability And Queuing Theory
  Digital Signal Processing
  Computer Networks
  Introduction To Number Theory
  Tcp/Ip And Socket Programming
  Object Oriented Analysis and Design

Subject Name

UMA12
UMA22
UMA31
UCS34
UME32
UMA51
UCI55
UCS56
UMA61
UCS66
UCS72

Subject
Code

Exam
Date

16-JUL-21
29-JUN-21
10-JUL-21
15-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
02-JUL-21
16-JUL-21
14-JUL-21

 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.Tech./M.Tech. (R-2008)DUAL DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-NOV./DEC.- 2020 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name M.Tech. Software Engineering

01
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
04
04
05
05
05
05
06
06
07
07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics
  Differential And Integral Calculus
  Discrete Mathematical Structures
  Engineering Mechanics
  Transforms And Partial Differential Equations
  Computer Organisation And Programming
  Analysis Of Programming
  Fluid Mechanics And Rate Processes
  Numerical And Complex Analysis
  Principles Of Communication
  Data Base Management Systems
  Probability And Queuing Theory
  Information And Coding Techniques
  Computer Networks
  Tcp/Ip And Socket Programming
  Operation Research
  Network Security And Cryptography
  Mobile Computing

Subject Name

UMA12
UMA22
UMA27
UME25
UMA31
UCS34
UCS35
UME32
UMA41
UEC46
UCS53
UMA51
UCS54
UCS56
UCS66
UMA62
UCS71
UIS74

Subject
Code

Exam
Date

16-JUL-21
29-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
20-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
15-JUL-21
17-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
23-JUN-21
13-JUL-21
06-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
15-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
16-JUL-21
27-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
03-JUL-21

 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.

Sessions


